


wednesdays

thursdays

fridays

monthly cocktail class

raspberry high g+t

paint & sip

daily promotions

flammekeuche night
any flammekeuche and any G&T for $20

locals night
20% discount for locals living in 5038 - 5048

happy hour
$10 gin + tonic's, $15 spritzers, 4 - 8pm

upcoming events

saturday, february 24th
g+t on arrival, nibbles + tangelocello cocktails
1:30pm - 3:30pm

sunday, march 10th
nibbles, drinks and live music
from 12pm

friday, march 15th
paint your own bottle of gin, 7pm - 9:30pm

book via renee goulding art

scan to
book!



bottles

core
aromatic gin 66
grapefruit, rosemary, lavender
mediterranean gin 69
olive, lemon, thyme
tom yummy gin 72
lemongrass, ginger, kaffir lime
harvest
2023 spring harvest 78
blood orange gin
2023 summer harvest 75
raspberry gin
2023 autumn harvest 75
shiraz mourvedre gin
bartender series
australian lemoncello 65
barrel aged
release 001 95
aromatic gin |
australian"whisky cask
release 002 120
shiraz mourvedre gin
shiraz cask
two pack 200

barre| aged aromatic
barrel aged shiraz mourvedre

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions



gin flights

core range

— aromatic gin
— mediterranean gin
— tom yummy gin

harvest

— raspberry gin

— blood orange gin

— cherry gin

— shiraz mourvedre gin

barrel aged

— barrel aged aromatic gin

— barrel aged old fashioned

— barrel aged shiraz mourvedre gin
— barrel aged manhattan

add an additional 20ml pour

— australian lemoncello

— barrel aged aromatic gin
— barrel aged shiraz mourvedre gin

save 10% off any 500ml bottle of gin
with all gin flight purchases

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions

25

32

35

10
10



gin+tonic

aromatic

served with fever tree aromatic
tonic, grapefruit and strawberry

mediterranean

served with fever tree mediterranean
tonic, olive, lemon and bay leaf

tom yummy
served with fever tree indian tonic,
lime and ginger

raspberry

served with fever tree mediterranean
tonic, orange and raspberries

blood orange

served with fever tree mediterranean
tonic, orange and bay leaf

shiraz mourvedre )
served with fever tree indian tonic,

orange

barrel aged aromatic
served neat or with ginger ale

barrel aged shiraz mourvedre

served neat or with ginger ale

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions

12

14

14

15

15

15

17

18

22

24

24

26

26

26



gin+juice

gin+ginger

tropic thunder

gin + blood orange

gin + grapefruit

gin + cola

gin+not tonic

aromatic gin with watermelon,
strawberry & lime juice

shiraz mourvedre gin with fever
tree ginger beer, fresh orange

coconut gin with fever tree lime &
yuzu soda & dehydrated pineapple

blood orange gin with fever tree
blood orange soda & dehydrated
blood orange

aromatic gin with fever grapefruit
soda & grapefruit

shiraz mourvedre with fever tree
distillers cola & dehydrated orange

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions

15

15

14

15

14

15



poker face

edge of glory

alejandro

paparazzi

shallow

love game

bad romance

perfect illusion

monster

cocktails

raspberry gin, almond, rose,
amaretto, lavender bubble

mediterranean gin, tomato water,
basil, black pepper

shiraz mourvedre gin, rum, pineapple,
lime, ginger, nutmeg, clarified milk

coconut gin, viethamese coffee,
coconut foam

barrel aged aromatic gin, sweet
vermouth, bitters, caraway

tom yummy gin, lime leaf,
riesling, yuzu, lime

australian lemoncello, honey
vodka, mango, vanilla, sparkling
wine

non-alc cocktails

strawberry sherbet, basil, black pepper,
fever tree mediterranean tonic

pineapple, fever tree lime & yuzu soda,
jalapeno salt

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions

20

22

20

20

24

21

22

10

10



sparkling

white

rosé

red

wine

2 [

nv grace under pressure blanc de blancs 10 50

mt gambier

nv bollinger special cuvee 130
champange

’23 brothers in a box riesling 10
clare valley

’23 howard vineyard sauvignon blanc 55
adelaide hills

’20 domaine jean dauvissat pere é 80
fils chablis

chablis

21 moorak oakbank chardonnay 70
adelaide hills

22 howard vineyard cab franc rosé 11 5b
adelaide hills

’22 brothers in a box grenache 10
adelaide hills

’21 charlish & co rosso dolcetto blend 55
adelaide hills

’18 massey nero d’avola 60
mclaren vale

"19 coates garden of perfume and 70
spice syrah

adelaide hills

’20 koerner classico cabernet blend 80

clare valley

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions



beer

on tap 390mL
little bang little banger session ale 3.0% 9
bowden brewing cerveza 10
tinnies
pikes pilsener 1
coopers pale ale 10
little bang UFP hazy IPA 14
the hills apple cider 10
threefold x bowden brewing 13

raspberry gin seltzer

non alcoholic

little bang spacer non-alc beer 9
coca cola L
coca cola no sugar 4
besa orange/apple juice 180mL fever 4.5
tree sodas 4.5

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions



flammekueche

small bites

cheese

grazing platter

food

(german style thin based pizza

margarita 14
passata, fior di latte, basil
salami 16
passata, fior de latte, chilli
honey, thyme
potato 15
sour cream, rosemary, truffle oil
proscuitto 16
sour cream, leek, gruyere, rocket
sicilian green olives 8
ciabatta with peninsula providore olive oil & 10
dukkah
olasagasti anchovies with ciabatta 20
& accompaniments
little acre duck and beet paté served with 22
toasted ciabatta & accompaniments

38
a selection of three cheeses, curated
with the smelly cheese shop served
with lavosh and accompaniments

42

two cheeses, two meats & occompaniments

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions



merch+more

merch

threefold beanie
threefold crew neck
threefold hoodie

please see staff for sizing availability

steve the bartender's cocktail guide
the guide to australian gin vol.1

the australian book of gin

threefold x fiaje gin jams

fever tree 200ml 4-pack range

surcharges apply to debit/credit card transactions

32
70
70

38
36
50

10



	MENU JUNE23
	TFD Menu - SEP 2022 (1)

	threefold event menu (1) (1)
	MENU JUNE23
	TFD-030 Menu_update (1)

	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



