

daily promotions

wednesdays —	
	flammekeuche night any flammekeuche and any G&T for \$20
thursdays	
-	locals night 20% discount for locals living in 5038 - 5048
fridays	
	happy hour \$10 ain + tonic's, \$15 spritzers, 4 - 8pm

upcoming events

monthly cocktail class —	
	saturday, february 24th
	g+t on arrival, nibbles + tangelocello cocktails
	1:30pm - 3:30pm
raspberry high g+t	
	sunday, march 10th
	nibbles, drinks and live music
	from 12pm
paint & sip	
	friday, march 15th
	paint your own bottle of gin, 7pm - 9:30pm
	book via renee goulding art



scan to book!

bottles

core		
	aromatic gin	66
	grapefruit, rosemary, lavender	
	mediterranean gin	69
	olive, lemon, thyme	
	tom yummy gin lemongrass, ginger, kaffir lime	72
harvest		
	2023 spring harvest	78
	blood orange gin	
	2023 summer harvest	75
	raspberry gin	
	2023 autumn harvest shiraz mourvedre gin	75
bartender series	australian lemoncello	 65
barrel aged		
	release 001	95
	aromatic gin australian whisky cask	
	release 002	120
	shiraz mourvedre gin shiraz cask	
	two pack	200
	barrel aged aromatic barrel aged shiraz mourvedre	

gin flights

core range		25
	— aromatic gin	
	— mediterranean gin	
	— tom yummy gin	
harvest —		32
	— raspberry gin	
	— blood orange gin	
	— cherry gin	
	— shiraz mourvedre gin	
h		35
barrel aged —	— barrel aged aromatic gin	00
	barrel aged old fashioned	
	barrel aged shiraz mourvedre gin	
	— barrel aged manhattan	
	add an additional 20ml pour	6
	— australian lemoncello	
	 barrel aged aromatic gin 	10
	barrel aged shiraz mourvedre gin	10
	5	

save 10% off any 500ml bottle of gin with all gin flight purchases

gin+tonic

aromatic		12	22
	served with fever tree aromatic tonic, grapefruit and strawberry	12	
mediterranean	served with fever tree mediterranean tonic, olive, lemon and bay leaf	14	24
tom yummy	served with fever tree indian tonic, lime and ginger	14	24
raspberry	served with fever tree mediterranean	15	26
blood orange	tonic, orange and raspberries	_ 15	26
	served with fever tree mediterranean tonic, orange and bay leaf		
shiraz mourvedre	served with fever tree indian tonic, orange	15	26
		4-7	
barrel aged aromatic	served neat or with ginger ale	17	
barrel aged shiraz mourvedre	served neat or with ginger ale	18	

gin+not tonic

gin+juice		15
	aromatic gin with watermelon, strawberry & lime juice	
gin+ginger		15
	shiraz mourvedre gin with fever tree ginger beer, fresh orange	
tropic thunder		14
	coconut gin with fever tree lime & yuzu soda & dehydrated pineapple	
gin + blood orange —		—— 15
3 2 3 .	blood orange gin with fever tree blood orange soda & dehydrated blood orange	
gin + grapefruit		14
	aromatic gin with fever grapefruit soda & grapefruit	14
gin + cola		15
	shiraz mourvedre with fever tree	

cocktails

poker face		20
	raspberry gin, almond, rose, amaretto, lavender bubble	
edge of glory		22
	mediterranean gin, tomato water, basil, black pepper	
alejandro		20
	shiraz mourvedre gin, rum, pineapple, lime, ginger, nutmeg, clarified milk	
paparazzi		20
paparazzi	coconut gin, vietnamese coffee, coconut foam	
shallow		24
	barrel aged aromatic gin, sweet vermouth, bitters, caraway	
love game		21
	tom yummy gin, lime leaf, riesling, yuzu, lime	
bad romance		22
	australian lemoncello, honey vodka, mango, vanilla, sparkling wine	

non-alc cocktails

perfect illusion		10
	strawberry sherbet, basil, black pepper, fever tree mediterranean tonic	
monster		10
	pineapple, fever tree lime & yuzu soda, jalapeno salt	

wine

	WILLE		Л
sparkling		\bigcirc	
op an ining	nv grace under pressure blanc de blancs mt gambier	10	50
	nv bollinger special cuvee champange		130
white			
	'23 brothers in a box riesling clare valley	10	
	'23 howard vineyard sauvignon blanc adelaide hills		55
	'20 domaine jean dauvissat pere é fils chablis		80
	chablis		
	'21 moorak oakbank chardonnay adelaide hills		70
rosé			
	'22 howard vineyard cab franc rosé adelaide hills	11	55
red			
	'22 brothers in a box grenache adelaide hills	10	
	'21 charlish & co rosso dolcetto blend adelaide hills		55
	'18 massey nero d'avola mclaren vale		60
	'19 coates garden of perfume and spice syrah adelaide hills		70
	'20 koerner classico cabernet blend clare valleu		80

beer

on tap 390mL		
-	little bang little banger session ale 3.0%	9
	bowden brewing cerveza	10
tinnies		
	pikes pilsener	11
	coopers pale ale	10
	little bang UFP hazy IPA	14
	the hills apple cider	10
	threefold x bowden brewing raspberry gin seltzer	13
	non alcoholic	
	little bang spacer non-alc beer	9
	-	
	coca cola	4
	coca cola no sugar	4
	besa orange/apple juice 180mL fever	4.5
	tree sodas	4.5

food

flammekueche		
	(german style thin based pizza	
	margarita passata, fior di latte, basil	14
	salami passata, fior de latte, chilli honey, thyme	16
	potato sour cream, rosemary, truffle oil	15
	proscuitto sour cream, leek, gruyere, rocket	16
small bites	sicilian green olives	
	ciabatta with peninsula providore olive oil & dukkah	10
	olasagasti anchovies with ciabatta & accompaniments	20
	little acre duck and beet pâté served with toasted ciabatta & accompaniments	22
cheese		_ 38
	a selection of three cheeses, curated with the smelly cheese shop served with lavosh and accompaniments	
grazing platter	two cheeses, two meats & accompaniments	_ 42

merch+more

merch		
	threefold beanie	32
	threefold crew neck	70
	threefold hoodie	70
	please see staff for sizing availability	
	steve the bartender's cocktail guide	38
	the guide to australian gin vol.1	36
	the australian book of gin	50
	threefold x fiaje gin jams	10
	fever tree 200ml 4-pack range	9